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Reddy Shri Modugula Venugopala

Will the Minister of DEFENCE be pleased to state:

(a) the investment made by the Government for the indigenous development and manufacture of weapons in various ordnance factories, Defence Research and Development Organisation laboratories and the public sector undertakings; and

(b) the action plan to strengthen the indigenous defence production base?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF DEFENCE (SHRI A.K. ANTONY)

(a)&(b): The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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